
 

   

Race winners

Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 9 Le Compte, Remi Year 9 14 M 14:49.9 6

2 14 Smalldon, Bailey Year 9 M 14:58.5 6

3 705 Martel, Freddie Year 7 12 M 15:21.2 6

4 607 Piercey, Jacob Year 6 10 M 15:43.5 6

5 708 Manning, Harry Year 7 12 M 15:51.5 6

6 702 Robison, Atticus Year 7 11 M 16:06.6 6

7 712 Stonebridge, Luca Year 7 12 M 16:21.8 6

8 15 Smith, Holly Year 8 13 F 16:25.8 6

9 706 Luka Robilliard Year 7 12 M 16:46.5 6

10 602 Brimson, Humphrey Year 6 10 M 17:31.3 6

11 18 Smith, Amy Year 8 13 F -1 lap 5

12 707 Manning, Archie Year 7 12 M -1 lap 5

13 700 Austin, Lars Year 7 M -1 lap 5

14 41 Laine, Max Year 9 M -1 lap 5

15 704 Norris, Finn Year 7 M -1 lap 5

16 601 Eagles, Declan Year 6 10 M -2 laps 4

17 614 Stuart, Joshua Year 6 11 M -2 laps 4

18 710 Eagles, Lawson Year 7 12 M -2 laps 4

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 15 Smith, Holly Year 8 13 F 16:25.8 6

2 18 Smith, Amy Year 8 13 F -1 lap 5

Female - Year 8

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 15 Smith, Holly Year 8 13 F 16:25.8 6

2 18 Smith, Amy Year 8 13 F -1 lap 5

Flyers 2024 Year 6-10 15/05/24
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 10:56 (GMT-7) - Final results

Sport: Cycling
Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Mass start
Racers: 18

Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.9

Updated from: App
Updated: Thursday, May 16, 2024 06:53 (GMT-7)

Race visibility: Public

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=352031


Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 9 Le Compte, Remi Year 9 14 M 14:49.9 6

2 14 Smalldon, Bailey Year 9 M 14:58.5 6

3 705 Martel, Freddie Year 7 12 M 15:21.2 6

4 607 Piercey, Jacob Year 6 10 M 15:43.5 6

5 708 Manning, Harry Year 7 12 M 15:51.5 6

6 702 Robison, Atticus Year 7 11 M 16:06.6 6

7 712 Stonebridge, Luca Year 7 12 M 16:21.8 6

8 706 Luka Robilliard Year 7 12 M 16:46.5 6

9 602 Brimson, Humphrey Year 6 10 M 17:31.3 6

10 707 Manning, Archie Year 7 12 M -1 lap 5

11 700 Austin, Lars Year 7 M -1 lap 5

12 41 Laine, Max Year 9 M -1 lap 5

13 704 Norris, Finn Year 7 M -1 lap 5

14 601 Eagles, Declan Year 6 10 M -2 laps 4

15 614 Stuart, Joshua Year 6 11 M -2 laps 4

16 710 Eagles, Lawson Year 7 12 M -2 laps 4

Male - Year 6

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 607 Piercey, Jacob Year 6 10 M 15:43.5 6

2 602 Brimson, Humphrey Year 6 10 M 17:31.3 6

3 601 Eagles, Declan Year 6 10 M -2 laps 4

4 614 Stuart, Joshua Year 6 11 M -2 laps 4

Male - Year 7

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 705 Martel, Freddie Year 7 12 M 15:21.2 6

2 708 Manning, Harry Year 7 12 M 15:51.5 6

3 702 Robison, Atticus Year 7 11 M 16:06.6 6

4 712 Stonebridge, Luca Year 7 12 M 16:21.8 6

5 706 Luka Robilliard Year 7 12 M 16:46.5 6

6 707 Manning, Archie Year 7 12 M -1 lap 5

7 700 Austin, Lars Year 7 M -1 lap 5

8 704 Norris, Finn Year 7 M -1 lap 5

9 710 Eagles, Lawson Year 7 12 M -2 laps 4

Male - Year 9

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Laps

1 9 Le Compte, Remi Year 9 14 M 14:49.9 6

2 14 Smalldon, Bailey Year 9 M 14:58.5 6

3 41 Laine, Max Year 9 M -1 lap 5




